Acvatix™
Static balance valves PN 16
Flange connection: VMF41.., threaded connection: VMI41..
Static balance valve
● Equipped with pressure test points P/T
● DN15 - DN50 made of brass (Hpb59-1), DN65 - DN500 made of nodular cast iron
● DN15…DN500
● Nominal flow rate range (kvs) 3.2…4180 m3/h
● With digital handwheel display and flow lock functions
● Tight shut-off design
A6V13628444_enAP_b Smart Infrastructure
2025-07-01
2
Siemens  A6V13628444_enAP_b
Smart Infrastructure  2025-07-01
Features
● Excellent flow regulation performance, used in static balance flow balancing for heating,
ventilation, and air conditioning (HVAC) systems
● For closed hydraulic circuits
Type summary
Product type (ASN) Stock No. (SSN) DN kvs [m
3/h] Description
VMI41.15Q S55299-V100 15 3.2 Static balance valve, threaded connection PN16, DN15
VMI41.20Q S55299-V101 20 5.2 Static balance valve, threaded connection PN16, DN20
VMI41.25Q S55299-V102 25 9.1 Static balance valve, threaded connection PN16, DN25
VMI41.32Q S55299-V103 32 20.1 Static balance valve, threaded connection PN16, DN32
VMI41.40Q S55299-V104 40 26.7 Static balance valve, threaded connection PN16, DN40
VMI41.50Q S55299-V105 50 39.6 Static balance valve, threaded connection PN16, DN50
VMF41.65Q S55299-V106 65 93 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN65
VMF41.80Q S55299-V107 80 103 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN80
VMF41.100Q S55299-V108 100 194 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN100
VMF41.125Q S55299-V109 125 229 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN125
VMF41.150Q S55299-V110 150 402 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN150
VMF41.200Q S55299-V111 200 710 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN200
VMF41.250Q S55299-V112 250 1124 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN250
VMF41.300Q S55299-V113 300 1296 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN300
VMF41.350Q S55299-V114 350 2250 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN350
VMF41.400Q S55299-V115 400 3050 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN400
VMF41.450Q S55299-V116 450 3720 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN450
VMF41.500Q S55299-V117 500 4180 Static balance valve, flange connection PN16, DN500
Note:
DN = Nominal diameter
kvs = The nominal flow rate of water at 5°C to 30°C passing through the valve each hour
when the valve is fully open (H100), and the differential pressure before and after the valve